
Business Name Business Phone Business Email

Alternative Power Ent Inc. 970-626-9842 leif@alternative-power.com

Aztech Electrical 970-209-4250 aztechelect@yahoo.com

C.A.M. Electric Inc. 970-249-6617 camcnatt@aol.com

Cooney Electrical Services Inc. 970-729-0179 cooneyelectric@hotmail.com

Dynamic Integration LLC 970-249-0836 josh@dynamic-integration.com

Encore Electric Inc. 303-934-1234 marlin.linder@encoreelectric.com

Johnson Electric LLC 970-249-0840 johnson@montrose.net

Kirby Brothers Electric Inc. 970-708-7825 kirbybrotherselectric@gmail.com

Liberty Bell Electric Inc. 970 729 0565 erobinson@skybeam.com

Lil' Bit Electric LLC 970-729-0331 lilbitelectric@gmail.com

Matthews Electric 970-565-3357 matthews1011@gmail.com

Mike Delsart Electric, Inc. 970-708-1292 mdelsart@ymail.com

Odle Electric LLC 970-327-4234 Odle@OdleElectric.com

Pederson Electric, Inc. 970-249-6106 general@pedersonelectric.com

Pinnacle Electric Inc. 970-728-4918 mark@pinnacleelectric.biz

Power Logic Electrical Inc. 970-369-0022 steve@powerlogicelectrical.com

PowerSource Electric Inc. 970-964-8987 powersourceinc@msn.com

R & A Enterprises of Montrose, LLC 970-379-5173 chrisb@raelectric.com

San Juan Electric Inc. 970-249-0513 khansen@skybeam.com

San Miguel Electric 970 728 3204 lsullivan@mindspring.com

Silver Mountain Wireworks, Inc. 970-626-3006 SILVERMOUNTAIN-WIREWORKS@HOTMAIL.COM

Thunder Ridge Electric 970-589-5631 alvin@tds.net

Tiger Electric Inc. 970-209-7328 tigerelectricinc@gmail.com

Tooker Electric LLC 970-864-2327 Chris@Tookerelectric.com

Two Rivers Electric 970-708-0273 andy_grufman@yahoo.com

Williams Electric 970-209-6150 matt@williams-electric.com

Xssentials LLC 970-925-1700 ryan.kinder@xssentials.com

Yankee Boy Electric 970-708-8069 ybeservice@gmail.com


